
Drawer Report By Satellite

1/14/2026

BABES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,416.94 $0.00 ($3,772.14) $0.00  243 $5,189.08 $0.00 $0.00 $5,189.08 $0.00  401 1/11/2026

$270.96 $0.00 ($2,186.29) $0.00  72 $2,457.25 $0.00 $0.00 $2,457.25 $0.00  118 1/12/2026

$79.25 $0.00 ($2,874.42) ($1.25)  152 $2,954.92 $0.00 $0.00 $2,953.67 $0.00  230 1/13/2026

BABES $1,767.15 $0.00 ($8,832.85) ($1.25)  467 $10,601.25  749 $0.00 $0.00 $10,600.00 $0.00 GWGW

CENTURY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$725.71 $0.00 ($735.56) ($32.25)  48 $1,493.52 $0.00 $0.00 $1,461.27 $0.00  87 1/11/2026

$158.88 $0.00 ($397.48) $0.00  16 $556.36 $0.00 $0.00 $556.36 $0.00  28 1/12/2026

CENTURY $884.59 $0.00 ($1,133.04) ($32.25)  64 $2,049.88  115 $0.00 $0.00 $2,017.63 $0.00 GWGW

CHANDLER INN

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$255.04 $0.00 ($52.26) ($20.00)  3 $327.30 $0.00 $0.00 $307.30 $0.00  23 1/11/2026

$1,244.73 $0.00 ($832.02) ($106.75)  67 $2,183.50 $0.00 $0.00 $2,076.75 $0.00  190 1/12/2026

$1,544.45 $0.00 ($588.45) $0.00  44 $2,132.90 $0.00 $0.00 $2,132.90 $0.00  166 1/13/2026

CHANDLER INN $3,044.22 $0.00 ($1,472.73) ($126.75)  114 $4,643.70  379 $0.00 $0.00 $4,516.95 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

DJS DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$540.96 $0.00 ($472.94) ($43.00)  48 $1,056.90 $0.00 $0.00 $1,013.90 $0.00  88 1/11/2026

$157.81 $1,500.00 ($3,549.24) ($74.50)  94 $2,281.55 $0.00 $0.00 $2,207.05 $0.00  351 1/12/2026

$1,144.38 $0.00 ($1,257.62) ($36.25)  77 $2,438.25 $0.00 $0.00 $2,402.00 $0.00  452 1/13/2026
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DJS DUGOUT $1,843.15 $1,500.00 ($5,279.80) ($153.75)  219 $5,776.70  891 $0.00 $0.00 $5,622.95 $0.00 1STBANK1STBANK

EAGLES CLUB

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$73.50 $0.00 ($44.00) $0.00  7 $117.50 $0.00 $0.00 $117.50 $0.00  12 1/11/2026

$612.00 $500.00 ($148.00) $0.00  6 $260.00 $0.00 $0.00 $260.00 $0.00  20 1/12/2026

$230.85 $0.00 ($88.65) ($5.00)  16 $324.50 $0.00 $0.00 $319.50 $0.00  27 1/13/2026

EAGLES CLUB $916.35 $500.00 ($280.65) ($5.00)  29 $702.00  59 $0.00 $0.00 $697.00 $0.00 

JAMMERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$440.29 $0.00 ($114.78) ($10.00)  27 $565.07 $0.00 $0.00 $555.07 $0.00  59 1/11/2026

($48.76) $400.00 ($2,226.32) $0.00  130 $1,777.56 $0.00 $0.00 $1,777.56 $0.00  244 1/12/2026

$446.05 $0.00 ($202.71) $0.00  34 $648.76 $0.00 $0.00 $648.76 $0.00  85 1/13/2026

JAMMERS $837.58 $400.00 ($2,543.81) ($10.00)  191 $2,991.39  388 $0.00 $0.00 $2,981.39 $0.00 BofWBofW

KENO-DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$3,140.01 $200.00 ($7,794.59) ($545.86)  509 $11,280.46 $0.00 $0.00 $10,734.60 $0.00  1,522 1/11/2026

$2,806.85 $4,000.00 ($10,354.60) ($1,420.05)  473 $10,661.50 $0.00 ($80.00) $9,241.45 $0.00  1,336 1/12/2026

$3,621.47 $0.00 ($9,233.52) ($124.87)  524 $12,979.86 $0.00 $0.00 $12,854.99 $0.00  1,565 1/13/2026

KENO-DUGOUT $9,568.33 $4,200.00 ($27,382.71) ($2,090.78)  1,506 $34,921.82  4,423 $0.00 ($80.00) $32,831.04 $0.00 

MORANS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$365.48 $0.00 ($205.52) $0.00  12 $571.00 $0.00 $0.00 $571.00 $0.00  45 1/11/2026

$371.50 $0.00 ($29.85) ($120.90)  12 $522.25 $0.00 $0.00 $401.35 $0.00  28 1/12/2026
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$261.50 $0.00 ($75.30) $0.00  12 $336.80 $0.00 $0.00 $336.80 $0.00  20 1/13/2026

MORANS $998.48 $0.00 ($310.67) ($120.90)  36 $1,430.05  93 $0.00 $0.00 $1,309.15 $0.00 USBUSB

OLDE TOWNE

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$135.28 $0.00 ($102.69) ($10.00)  11 $247.97 $0.00 $0.00 $237.97 $0.00  18 1/11/2026

$97.00 $0.00 ($20.50) $0.00  4 $117.50 $0.00 $0.00 $117.50 $0.00  10 1/12/2026

$299.50 $0.00 ($336.50) $0.00  31 $636.00 $0.00 $0.00 $636.00 $0.00  80 1/13/2026

OLDE TOWNE $531.78 $0.00 ($459.69) ($10.00)  46 $1,001.47  108 $0.00 $0.00 $991.47 $0.00 

PAPACHUCKS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$489.27 $0.00 ($762.84) ($532.00)  89 $1,784.11 $0.00 $0.00 $1,252.11 $0.00  110 1/11/2026

$232.35 $0.00 ($122.30) ($81.00)  30 $435.65 $0.00 $0.00 $354.65 $0.00  33 1/12/2026

$594.18 $0.00 ($126.32) ($63.00)  50 $783.50 $0.00 $0.00 $720.50 $0.00  96 1/13/2026

PAPACHUCKS $1,315.80 $0.00 ($1,011.46) ($676.00)  169 $3,003.26  239 $0.00 $0.00 $2,327.26 $0.00 USBUSB

PATS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$450.82 $0.00 ($1,029.18) ($60.00)  57 $1,540.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,480.00 $0.00  90 1/11/2026

$168.05 $0.00 ($257.95) $0.00  24 $426.00 $0.00 $0.00 $426.00 $0.00  42 1/12/2026

$190.20 $0.00 ($223.60) $0.00  21 $413.80 $0.00 $0.00 $413.80 $0.00  28 1/13/2026

PATS $809.07 $0.00 ($1,510.73) ($60.00)  102 $2,379.80  160 $0.00 $0.00 $2,319.80 $0.00 USBUSB

SHOOTERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$179.00 $0.00 ($11.00) $0.00  3 $190.00 $0.00 $0.00 $190.00 $0.00  9 1/11/2026
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$248.76 $0.00 ($105.34) ($41.25)  16 $395.35 $0.00 $0.00 $354.10 $0.00  23 1/12/2026

$253.50 $0.00 ($26.50) $0.00  3 $280.00 $0.00 $0.00 $280.00 $0.00  7 1/13/2026

SHOOTERS $681.26 $0.00 ($142.84) ($41.25)  22 $865.35  39 $0.00 $0.00 $824.10 $0.00 USBUSB

SORTIES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$180.99 $0.00 ($233.51) ($2.00)  26 $416.50 $0.00 $0.00 $414.50 $0.00  50 1/11/2026

$7.45 $0.00 ($362.55) $0.00  17 $370.00 $0.00 $0.00 $370.00 $0.00  33 1/12/2026

$165.18 $0.00 ($259.32) ($8.00)  20 $432.50 $0.00 $0.00 $424.50 $0.00  43 1/13/2026

SORTIES $353.62 $0.00 ($855.38) ($10.00)  63 $1,219.00  126 $0.00 $0.00 $1,209.00 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

SUNDOWNER

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$294.11 $0.00 ($2,974.54) ($4.90)  157 $3,273.55 $0.00 $0.00 $3,268.65 $0.00  292 1/11/2026

$268.51 $0.00 ($390.98) ($5.00)  49 $664.49 $0.00 $0.00 $659.49 $0.00  64 1/12/2026

$645.02 $0.00 ($998.48) ($80.51)  65 $1,724.01 $0.00 $0.00 $1,643.50 $0.00  105 1/13/2026

SUNDOWNER $1,207.64 $0.00 ($4,364.00) ($90.41)  271 $5,662.05  461 $0.00 $0.00 $5,571.64 $0.00 WellsWells

VARSITY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,139.46 $0.00 ($1,456.61) ($136.00)  69 $2,732.07 $0.00 $0.00 $2,596.07 $0.00  153 1/11/2026

$879.55 $0.00 ($1,382.82) ($25.00)  75 $2,287.37 $0.00 $0.00 $2,262.37 $0.00  103 1/12/2026

($315.78) $0.00 ($1,843.05) ($18.62)  48 $1,545.89 $0.00 $0.00 $1,527.27 $0.00  81 1/13/2026

VARSITY $1,703.23 $0.00 ($4,682.48) ($179.62)  192 $6,565.33  337 $0.00 $0.00 $6,385.71 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

VFW - GILMOR

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer
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$656.55 $0.00 ($891.03) ($79.20)  109 $1,626.78 $0.00 $0.00 $1,547.58 $0.00  143 1/11/2026

$730.71 $0.00 ($330.45) ($1.90)  64 $1,063.06 $0.00 $0.00 $1,061.16 $0.00  84 1/12/2026

$276.71 $0.00 ($324.01) $0.00  38 $600.72 $0.00 $0.00 $600.72 $0.00  49 1/13/2026

VFW - GILMORE $1,663.97 $0.00 ($1,545.49) ($81.10)  211 $3,290.56  276 $0.00 $0.00 $3,209.46 $0.00 USBUSB

Totals:
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